
Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE ANIČKA RUSKOV ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV ŠACA Spolu Započítané

1 BENČEK Dominik Subaru Impreza 12 15 15 12 15 69 69

2 PAZDERÁK Marek Lada VFTS 1 10 12 12 10 10 55 55

3 KOLEK Jakub Peugeot 106 6 8 10 24 24

4 BÁTORY Tomáš BMW 325 8 10 18 18

5 DOMBY Rudolf VW Golf 8 8 16 16

6 BÉREŠ Jozef ml. Audi S1 15 15 15

7 ANDRÁŠ František Mazda RX7 15 15 15

8 VAŠKO Peter Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 15 15

9 SZOMBATHY Ladislav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 10 5 15 15

10 SZOMBATHY Csaba Audi A4 2 12 14 14

11 ŠKOPINSKÝ Milan Honda Civic 3 4 2 4 13 13

12 TAMÁŠ Norbert Lada 2101 12 12 12

13 ROGOVSKÝ Martin BMW 318 6 6 12 12

14 GUNÁR Martin Citroen ZX 4 6 10 10

15 NAGY Peter Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 8 8 8

16 ŠABLATÚRA Peter Škoda Felícia 8 8 8

17 SEMAN Stanislav Subaru Impreza 3 1 3 7 7

18 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 6 1 7 7

19 PIGULA Peter Škoda Fábia 6 6 6

20 JANKOVIČ Vladimír Renault Clio 5 5 5

21 CUKER Peter Citroen ZX 5 5 5

22 KECER Patrik VW Golf 5 5 5

23 LUPJAN Slavomír Toyota Celica 5 5 5

24 BÉREŠ Róbert Peugeot 306 5 5 5

25 BAFFY Alexander Peugeot 206 4 4 4

26 TAKÁČ Tomáš Audi S2 4 4 4
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27 DUBÓCZI Peter Trabant R1 4 4 4

28 BODON Denis BMW 328 3 3 3

29 KUBACKA Štefan Honda Civic 2 1 3 3

30 KLIKA Maroš Subaru Impreza 3 3 3

31 JAŠ Patrik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3 3 3

32 TEREZČÁK Milan Lada 2107 2 2 2

33 BAČINSKÝ Vojtech st. Seat Ibiza 2 2 2

34 BLAŠČÍK František BMW M3 2 2 2

35 KRBAŤA Miroslav Škoda Fábia 1 1 1

36 BEKEČ Radovan Lada VFTS 1 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 RIŠPÁN Ladislav Suzuki Swift GTI 2 15 12 15 12 10 66 66

2 DUBÓCZI Peter Supertrabant R1 15 12 15 42 42

3 TEREZČÁK Martin VW Polo 5 10 8 5 8 36 36

4 POTEMRA Patrik Škoda Felícia 12 8 6 6 32 32

5 KOVÁTS Pavol Škoda Favorit 12 6 12 30 30

6 SEDLÁČEK Jiří Fiat Seicento 4 4 4 10 4 26 26

7 KOVÁČ Jozef Škoda Favorit 6 5 10 4 25 25

8 PARÍZEK Karol Lancia Y 15 1 5 21 21

9 FRAJTKO Daniel Škoda Felícia 10 10 20 20

10 KEREKEŠ Stanislav Škoda Felícia 8 2 3 6 19 19

11 ŠABLATÚRA Peter Škoda Felícia 15 15 15

12 SZENDERÁK Gabriel Škoda Favorit 4 8 12 12

13 MURÁNYI Jakub Suzuki Swift 3 6 9 9

14 KLIK Peter Peugeot 106 8 8 8

15 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan Škoda Felícia 5 3 8 8

16 PUČAN Martin Škoda Felícia 2 3 2 7 7

17 KAŠČÁK František Nissan Micra 5 5 5
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18 BEDNÁRIK Martin Peugeot 205 1 3 4 4

19 HREHOVČÍK Tomáš Fiat Seicento 3 3 3

20 OLEJNÍK Ján Peugeot 106 rallye 1 2 3 3

21 HALÁS Peter Škoda Felícia 1 1 1 3 3

22 PISIO Mário Škoda Favorit 2 2 2

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 ŠKOPINSKÝ Milan Honda Civic 10 8 12 12 15 12 69 69

2 KUBACKA Štefan Honda Civic 4 15 10 10 10 8 57 57

3 KOLEK Jakub Peugeot 106 15 10 15 15 55 55

4 POTOCKÝ Matej Škoda Felícia 4 12 5 21 21

5 HVIZDOŠ Vladimír Peugeot 206 4 5 10 19 19

6 BAFFY Alexander Peugeot 206 12 6 18 18

7 PIGULA Peter Škoda Favorit 3 15 18 18

8 JAKUB Miroslav Opel Astra 8 6 14 14

9 KRBAŤA Miroslav Škoda Fábia 12 12 12

10 HARČÁRIK Vratko Citroen Saxo 8 3 11 11

11 KOČIŠ Jozef Peugeot 106 8 8 8

12 NAGY Tibor Honda Civic 8 8 8

13 PETRO Vladimír Citroen Saxo VTS 6 6 6

14 TOMKO Matúš Citroen Saxo 6 6 6

15 KOMENDA Miloš Peugeot 106 6 6 6

16 BAČINSKÝ Vojtech ml. Opel Corsa 6 6 6

17 POLÁK Martin Honda Civic 5 5 5

18 MOLNÁR Jozef Škoda Fábia 5 5 5

19 MALČICKÝ Vladimír Honda Civic 5 5 5

20 ŠIMKO Slavomír Mazda 323 5 5 5

21 ZAVODNIK Vladimír Mazda 323 4 4 4

22 VALUŠEK Tomáš Peugeot 106 4 4 4
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23 HUDY Vladimír Honda Civic 4 4 4

24 KISS Dominik Škoda Felícia 3 3 3

25 MAHELY Róbert Toyota Corolla 3 3 3

26 PETRUŠČÁK Tomáš Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3 3

27 OLEXA Peter Honda Civic 2 2 2

28 PLICHTA Igor Škoda Felícia 2 2 2

29 LEJKO Matúš Škoda Felícia 1 1 1

30 SUČÍK Július Ford Escort 1 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 BÉREŠ Róbert Peugeot 306 8 12 10 10 10 10 60 60

2 DOMBY Rudolf VW Golf 15 15 12 42 42

3 CUKER Peter Citroen ZX 15 12 27 27

4 SZOMBATHY Csaba Audi A4 12 15 27 27

5 GUNÁR Martin Citroen ZX 12 12 24 24

6 HUDY Vladimír Seat Ibiza Cupra 6 10 5 21 21

7 KECER Patrik VW Golf 15 4 19 19

8 SKUBÍK Peter Mazda 323 10 8 18 18

9 STAŠÁK Matúš Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 4 5 4 17 17

10 BAČINSKÝ Vojtech st. Seat Ibiza 8 8 16 16

11 JANKOVIČ Vladimír Renault Clio 15 15 15

12 FERKO Ivan Honda Civic R-Type 3 5 4 12 12

13 KUCHÁR Matúš Renault Clio Sport 6 5 11 11

14 HRICO Norbert Mazda 323 8 8 8

15 JASZAY Marek Renault Clio 8 8 8

16 MURÁNYI Jakub Mazda 323 2 5 7 7

17 FEDOR Emil Opel Astra 6 6 6

18 HLAVNA Martin Renault Clio 6 6 6

19 ANTALÍK Ľubomír Peugeot 206 6 6 6
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20 GRUMICH Mário Škoda Fábia 6 6 6

21 SLIACKY Ján Mazda 323 5 5 5

22 JASAŇ Ondrej Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 4 4

23 SARVÁŠ Peter Opel Kadett GSI 3 3 3

24 TOKÁK Patrik Ford Escort RS 2000 3 3 3

25 ŠUTKA Marián Mazda 323 3 3 3

26 SAJKO Michal VW Golf 3 3 3

27 ŠTARK Slavomír VW Golf 2 2 2

28 HERC Pavel Renault 5 2 2 2

29 ŠESTÁK Matej Seat Toledo 2 2 2

30 MICHALKO Radoslav VW Golf 1 1 1

31 SARVÁŠ Martin Opel Kadett GSI 1 1 1

32 KOMENDA Miloš Mazda 323 1 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 BENČEK Dominik Subaru Impreza 12 15 15 12 15 69 69

2 SEMAN Stanislav Subaru Impreza 6 6 12 8 10 6 48 48

3 LUPJAN Slavomír Toyota Celica 12 10 12 6 40 40

4 TAKÁČ Tomáš Audi S2 15 8 23 23

5 SZOMBATHY Ladislav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 10 12 22 22

6 JAŠ Patrik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 10 10 20 20

7 BUĽKO Róbert VW Golf 5 6 5 16 16

8 BÉREŠ Jozef ml. Audi S1 15 15 15

9 VAŠKO Peter Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 15 15

10 KLIKA Maroš Subaru Impreza 10 5 15 15

11 NAGY Peter Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 8 4 12 12

12 UJLAKI Jakub Subaru Impreza 8 8 8

13 BOGNÁR Matúš Seat Leon 8 8 8

14 FEČ Pavol Fiat Punto 4 4 4
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Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít Škoda 105 15 12 15 15 15 15 87 87

2 UVEGEŠ Štefan Škoda 130 12 10 12 12 46 46

3 VAJNER Adrián Trabi R1 6 15 10 10 41 41

4 KOVÁČ Branislav Škoda 110 4 8 10 6 28 28

5 TÓTH Mário Škoda 110 10 6 8 24 24

6 HANESZ Štefan Škoda 105 8 12 20 20

7 LUKÁČ Peter Lada 2105 12 12 12

8 KOVÁČ Zsolt Lada 2107 5 5 10 10

9 MOTEJZÍK Jozef Škoda Rapid 8 8 8

10 ZAJAC Matej Škoda 130 RS 8 8 8

11 HNÁT Martin Škoda 105 5 5 5

12 RAK Slavomír Škoda 105 4 4 4

13 ŠIMON Pavol Fiat 126 4 4 4

14 TKÁČIK Anton Fiat 126p 3 3 3

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 PAZDERÁK Marek Lada VFTS 15 10 15 15 15 15 85 85

2 BEKEČ Radovan Lada VFTS 12 4 8 10 12 8 54 54

3 HORŇÁK Lukáš Lada 2101 6 3 6 8 5 28 28

4 TAMÁŠ Norbert Lada 2101 12 10 22 22

5 BÁTORY Tomáš BMW 325 8 12 20 20

6 TEREZČÁK Milan Lada 2107 10 2 8 20 20

7 ROGOVSKÝ Martin BMW 318 6 12 18 18

8 ANDRÁŠ František Mazda RX7 15 15 15

9 MACEJ Marián BMW 330 5 5 5 15 15

10 BENOCZ Marek BMW 316 8 6 14 14
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11 ŠUP Norbert Škoda 100 3 3 6 12 12

12 GREGA Tomáš Fiat 125 2 10 12 12

13 BLAŠČÍK František BMW M3 12 12 12

14 KOVÁČIK Maroš BMW 325 10 10 10

15 GLOD Patrik BMW 318 6 6 6

16 SPIŠÁK Štefan Lada 2107 2 4 6 6

17 BODON Denis BMW 328 5 5 5

18 BOBOVIČ Peter Lada 2017 5 5 5

19 TÓTH Karol Lada 2101 4 4 4

20 DÁVID Filip Lada 2101 4 0 0

21 HALČÁK Viliam BMW E36 Coupe 4 4 4

22 GEŠKO Michal BMW 325 3 3 3

23 PECUCH Roland Lada 2107 3 3 3

24 KARIČKA Marek BMW 320D 2 2 2

25 ČERVENÝ Jozef Lada VFTS 1 1 1

26 KOLESÁR Štefan BMW M3 1 1 1

27 BOBOVIČ Vincent Lada 2107 1 1 1

28 ONDRUŠ Ján BMW E30 1 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 ŠKOPINSKÝ Milan ml. Honda Civic 15 15 15 12 15 72 72

2 VARGA Richard BMW 316 8 12 12 10 10 12 64 64

3 MAŠLEJ Ján Škoda Favorit 8 10 6 10 34 34

4 GREGÁŇ Peter Subaru Justy 12 8 8 28 28

5 PISIO Roland Škoda Favorit 12 15 27 27

6 PELEGRIN Dominik Lada 2101 10 10 6 26 26

7 TVERĎÁK Marián ml. Škoda Favorit 5 8 8 21 21

8 MACÍK Milan Suzuki Swift GTI 15 15 15

9 KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora Lada 2107 5 6 11 11
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10 KELLER Tomáš Lada 2101 6 6 6

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV ANIČKA KOŠICE ČAKANOVCE KLEČENOV Spolu Započítané

1 KRBAŤOVÁ Michaela Fiat Cinquecento 15 12 15 15 15 72 72

2 SCHMIEDTOVÁ Jaroslava Renault Clio 8 8 12 8 12 12 60 60

3 PAVLÍKOVÁ Jagiena Opel Tigra 10 10 10 12 10 52 52

4 TVERĎÁKOVÁ Milada Škoda Favorit 12 6 8 15 41 41

5 TUTKOVÁ Tatiána Škoda Favorit 4 6 10 8 28 28

6 DEBNÁROVÁ Michaela Peugeot 206 15 15 15

7 KARIČKOVÁ Petra BME 318D 5 6 11 11

8 KOLIVOŠKOVÁ Veronika Citroen Saxo VTS 10 10 10

9 BOGDAŇOVÁ Martina Citroen Saxo 8 8 8

10 KELLEROVÁ Božena Škoda 120L 6 6 6

11 GALAJDOVÁ Nikola Seat Ibiza Cupra 3 3 3
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